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Dr. Patricia Senn Breivik, Dean
University Libraries

Wayne State University

Suite 3100 Undergraduate Library
Detroit, Ml 48202

PHONE: (313) 577-4048
FAX: (313) 577-5525
E-MAIL.: aa3237@wayne.edu
Signed: 10-22-85

Dr. Suzanne O. Frankie, Dean
Oakland University

Kresge Library

Rochester, Ml 48309-4401
PHONE: (248) 370-2486

FAX: (248) 370-2474
E-MAIL: frankie@oakland.edu
Signed: 10-31-86

Ms. Nancy Bulgarelli

Library Director

William Beaumont Hospital

3601 West Thirteen Mile Road
Royal Oak, Ml 48073-6769
PHONE: (248) 551-1751
FAX: (248) 551-1060
E-MAIL: nbulgare@beaumont.edu
Signed: 2-12-87

Ms. Deborah L. Adams

Director, Library and Media Services
Botsford General Hospital

Hospital Library and Media Center
28050 Grand River

Farmington Hilis, Ml 48336-5933
PHONE: (248) 471-8516

FAX: (248) 471-8505

E-MAIL: dadams@www.bghlib.org
Signed: 2-13-87

James Flaherty }3} *2;,]}
Wayne County Community College

Central Learning Resource Center

801 West Fort Street

Detroit, Ml 48226

PHONE: (313) 496-2762

FAX: (313) 496-4731

E-MAIL: clrojaf@.admin.wece.edu
Signed: 2-16-87

Dr. Maurice Wheeler

Detroit Public Library

5201 Woodward Avenue

Detroit, Ml 48202

PHONE: {313) 833-3997
FAX: (313) 832-0877
E-MAIL: mbwfac@umich.edu
Signed: 6-24-87

Ms. Michele S. Klein

Systems Director, Library Services
Children’s Hospital of Michigan
3901 Beaubien

Detroit, Ml 48201

PHONE: (313) 745-5322

FAX: (313) 993-0148
E-MAIL: mklein1@dmc.org
Signed: 11-23-87

Ms. Margaret E. Auer

Dean, University Libraries
University of Detroit Mercy

MCN Library

P.O. Box 19900

Detroit, Ml 48219-0900

PHONE: (313) 993-1090

FAX: (313) 993-1780
E-MAIL: auerme@udmercy.edu
Signed: 4-18-88



DALNET BOARD OF DIRECTORS CONTINUED:

Ms. Phyllis Jose

Director of Library Services

Oakland County Reference Library
1200 North Telegraph Road,

Dept. 453

Pontiac, Ml 48341-0453

PHONE: (248) 858-0380
FAX: (248) 452-9145
E-MAIL: pjose@tin.lib.mi.us
Signed: 5-25-88

Mr. Jerry Bosier

Public Services Librarian
Macomb Community College
14500 E. 12 Mile Rd.

Warren, M| 48093

PHONE: (810) 445-7309
FAX: (810) 445-7157
E-MAIL: bosler@macomb.cc.mi.us
Signed: 9-14-88

Michele Klein

Systems Director, Library Services
Harper Hospital

3990 John R

Detroit, Ml 48201

PHONE: (313) 745-8262

FAX: (313) 993-0239
E-MAIL: mkleint@dmc.org
Signed: 9-27-88

Ms. Judy Murray

Oakland Community College
LRC Purchasing/Processing
1091 Centre Road, Suite 220
Auburn Hilis, Ml 48326

PHONE: (248) 340-6506
FAX: (248) 340-6900
E-MAIL: jamurray@vm.occ.cc.mi.us

Signed: 2-22-89

Dr. Juiia M. Davis
Associate Dean
Walsh College

3838 Livernois

P.O. Box 7006

Troy, Ml 48007-7006

PHONE: (248) 689-8282
FAX: (248) 689-9451
E-MAIL: jdavis@walshcol.edu
Signed: 3-24-93

Ms. Cherrie M. Mudloff

Detroit Receiving Hospital and
University Health Center

(Representing DMC)

Medical Library-Room 1E-UHC

4201 St. Antoine

Detroit, Ml 48201

PHONE: (313) 745-4475

FAX: (313) 993-0497
E-MAIL: mudloffc@mle.lib.mi.us
Signed: 7-26-95

Ms. Karen Tubolino 142D
VA Medical Center
Library Services

4646 John R

Detroit, Ml 48201

PHONE: (313) 576-1000 X3380
FAX: (313) 576-1048

E-MAIL: tubolino.karen_m@forum.va.gov
Signed: 3-18-96
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WSU AFFILIATED LIBRARIES

Ms. Jennifer Moldwin
Research Library

Detroit Institute of Arts
5200 Woodward Ave.
Detroit, Ml 48202

PHONE: (313) 833-7929
FAX: (313) 833-9169
E-MAIL.: imoldwin@dia.org
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